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Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 9 5:00pm ET
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0688
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0690
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0692
0695
0696
0697

0698

0699

0700
0701

0702

Title

Ceiling Chandelier - A

Floor Lamps And Blinds - B
Floor Lamp And Blinds - B
Floor Lamp And Blinds- B
Floor Lamp And Blinds- B

Two White Wooden Dressers - B

Silver Certificate, Two Dollar Bills And More -
A

Sole F63 Treadmill - B
Elliptical Exercise Machine PRECOR EFX - B

Heavy Duty Chest Of Drawers With Metal Top -
B

Heavy Duty Chest Of Drawers With Metal Top -
B

Cameras And Lenses - A
Dell Netbook, Acer Monitor And More - A
SRA 3aReading Laboratory Complete - A

Integra AV Receiver DTR 7.1, Mitsubishi TV -
B

TREK 7000 Multitrack Bike - A

Raleigh Mojave 2.0 Bike- A

Vintage Preview High Point Chair - B
Vintage Preview High Point Chair - B
Woven Cedar Clad Trunk And Basket - A
Large Stuffed Black Panther By Goffa - A

Small Shelf And The World Book
Encyclopedia- A

Vintage Inuit Sealskin Kamiks Beaded Shoes -
A

Vintage Moroccan Saddle Bag And Wood
Masks- A

Two Vintage Wall Mirrors - B

Vintage Wooden Ladder, Bike Rack And More -
B

Lighting Fixture Chandelier - A
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 23 8:15pm ET
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0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728

Title

Vintage Lighting Fixture Chandelier - A
Lighting Fixture Chandelier - A
Terrestrial Globe - A

Wwall Art - A

Green Lidded Amphora Vase With Metal Stand
-B

Green Lidded Amphora Vase With Metal Stand
-B

Antique Commodore Toboggan Sled - A

Jacobean Style Carved Solid Wood Chandelier -
B

Anthony Quinn Signed Print - A
Wall Paper Collages- A

Ansel Adams Prints- A
Collection Of Frames - A

Apple A1359 Keyboard, VHS Players, Phones -
B

Rare Large Hershey Park Plush Teddy Bear - A
Toys, Cookbooks And More - A

Pool Billiard Cue Cased Sets, and More- A
Collection Of Box Frames Brand New - A
Signed Oscar Robertson Big O Basketball - A
Vintage Political Pins And Buttons - A
Vintage Mixed Pins- A

Vintage Mixed Pins- A

Vintage Mixed Pins - A

Vintage Mixed Pins - A

Vintage Mixed Pins- A

Interlocking Foam Mats - A

Fireplace Tools, Log Holders, Firewood - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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